TEAM NUMBER

2024 HRC 3"°/4TH GRADE

GIRLS BASKETBALL

COACHES

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

JILLIAN SHELDON

JOHN HUBSCHMAN

ELLEN BRYANT
SEAN RODGER
HANNAH ENSLOW
LYNN LEIKER
JORDAN OTTLEY
KATE HOWLAND

MONTE BOYDSTON

GAME SITE: HRC GYM 2 (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)

SATURDAY, JANUARY 6™

SATURDAY, JANUARY 13™

TIME TEAMS TIME TEAMS
10:45 2VS9 11:45 5VS 8
11:45 3VS8 12:45 6VS7
12:45 5VS 6** 1:45 4VS 9
1:45 4VS7 2:45 3 VS
2:45 1VS 6**
**DENOTES 2 GAMES**
SATURDAY, JANUARY 20™ SATURDAY, JANUARY 27™
TIME TEAMS TIME TEAMS
8:45 6VS?9 8:45 5VS3
9:45 5VS1 9:45 6 VS 2
10:15 4**VS§ 2 10:45 7 VS 1
11:45 7VS 8 11:45 8VS?9
12:45 3 VS 4**
**DENOTES 2 GAMES**
SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 3RP SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 10™
TIME TEAMS TIME TEAMS
8:45 6 VS 4 8:45 1VS2
9:45 9 VS 1 9:45 ?VS3
10:45 8 VS 2** 10:45 7VS5
11:45 7 VS 3 11:45 8 VS 4
12:45 5**VS 2**

**DENOTES 2 GAMES**




